Waiirtt. Schiitzenverband 1850 e. V.

Region Schwarzwald-Hohenzollern

Regionsliga Luftpistole 2022-2023
Setzliste flr den 2. Wettkampf am 13.11.2022

Ligaleiter:

Stoll, Kurt Holzlestr. 1 72250 Freudenstadt Tel.: 07443-91406 Fax: - RL-LG-LP-SWHZ@t-online.de

Verein

SV Barenthal |

SV Dirbheim |

SV Bdéttingen |

SV Trichtingen |

SV Gruol |

SV Dettingen |
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Stamm Name, Vorname

Ersatz
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Waégeli, Robert
Masson, Waldemar
Yildirm, Salih
Linzmeier, Robert

Komlenac, Branislav

Wiswede, Reneé
Lange, Hannelore
Yildirim, Merve

Schéafer, Dimitri
Faude, Georg
Kapp, Tobias
Moser, Dirk
Mattes, Andreas
Faina, Francesco
Hauser, Dietmar

Heierth, Christoph
Staul3, Gerhard
Schneider, Kurt
Marquart, Josef
Nickel, Bernd
Hauser, Wolfgang
Hafner, Wolfgang
Heierth, Glnter
Zeller, Dieter
Grimm, Axel

Ruof, Glinter
Rohrer, Alexander
Aigeldinger, Vin
Ruof, Tobias
Fischer, Achim
Kipp, Heiko
Dimowski, Andreas
Sandrock, Heinz
Pfister, Johann
Schneider, Michael

Schullian, Marco
Pfister, Karl-Heinz
Schafer, Glnter
Lock, Alexander
Pfister, Michael
Burkle, Roger
Gestrich, Hans

Kraus, Holger

2022

359,33
0,00
0,00

343,40
0,00

335,60

322,83
0,00

357,20
341,67
334,40
330,80
330,50
321,00
339,00

361,60
353,00
318,33
327,00
326,00
311,80
298,30
313,20

0,00

0,00

351,29
344,57
341,57
0,00
338,67
340,57
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

350,14
354,67
352,29
335,14
327,67
321,00
304,00

350,00

Aktuell Bemerkungen

359,00
345,00
344,00
334,00
327,00
314,00
284,00

0,00

360,00
341,67
336,00
332,00
331,00
321,00
316,00

357,00
349,00
328,00
327,00
326,00
316,00
298,30
292,00

0,00

0,00

351,29
344,57
344,00
344,00
343,00
337,00
324,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

362,00
354,00
345,00
335,00
327,67
321,00
299,00

350,00
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Wirtt. Schitzenverband 1850 e. V. Region Schwarzwald-Hohenzollern

Verein Nr Stamm Name, Vorname 2022 Aktuell Bemerkungen
Ersatz
2 S Sattelberger, Matthias 348,00 348,00
3 S Kronenbitter, Michael 352,00 343,00
4 E Wekkeli, Oliver 340,00 340,00
5 S Kronenbitter, Wolfgang 335,00 326,00
6 S Doberstein, Armin 338,00 311,00
7 E Goedecke, Marco 0,00 283,00
8 E Frey, Thomas 0,00 0,00
SV Geislingen | 1 E Holike, Ruben 369,30 369,30
2 S Teichmann, Volker 359,20 369,00
3 S Kluge, Michael 348,80 340,00
4 S Spieker, Michael 349,00 333,00
5 S Brobeil, Florian 301,30 329,00
6 S Blumenschein, Giinther 328,50 326,00
7 E Schlaich, Lukas 0,00 0,00
8 E Schlaich, Werner 0,00 0,00
SV Hettingen | 1 8 Businger, Mario 354,20 362,00
2 S Miller, Lukas 0,00 342,00
3 E Durigon, Reiner 328,30 328,30
4 E Schneckenburger, Ludwig 327,80 327,80
5 S Haug, Ferdinand 338,80 327,00
6 S Schanz, Josef 325,50 316,00
7 E Flum, Albert 314,30 314,30
8 E Raffke, Dietmar 295,80 287,00
9 E Raffke, Silvia 267,00 267,00
10 S Rudolf, Bruno 0,00 0,00
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